

Vendor Packet

22nd Annual Salmon Festival

Saturday, October 5th, 2024

10:00 am - 5:00 pm

Hawkins Park, Vernonia, OR

Hosted by: Upper Nehalem Watershed Council

UNWC Executive Director: Maggie Peyton - (503) 396-2046 - maggie@nehalem.org

Vendor Coordinator: Spencer Kroll - (248) 425-4358 - spencekroll@gmail.com

Event Assistant: Corrie Aiuto - (307) 321-6867 - claiuto@gmail.com



2024 Vernonia Salmon Festival Fee Schedule

Commercial Food Vendors						
Space	10'x 10'	10'x 20'	10' x 30'			
Requirements	\$60.00	\$110.00	\$140.00			
Non-Profit Food Vendors						
Space	10'x 10'	10' x 20'	10' x 30'			
Requirements	\$30.00	\$55.00	\$70.00			

ALL FOOD VENDORS: Include Proof of Insurance and Temporary Restaurant License with Vendor Application. (*For any vendor wishing to serve alcohol, please contact the Vendor Coordinator for full details and vendor requirements.*)

Commercial Product Vendor							
Space	10' x 10'	10' x 20'	10' x 30'				
Requirements	\$60.00	\$85.00	\$120.00				
ŗ							
Non-Profit / Original Artisan Product Vendor							
Space	Card Table	10' x 10'	10' x 20'				
Requirements	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$45.00				

NON-PROFIT VENDORS: Include 501c3 letter of certification with vendor application to receive non-profit rate.

Garbage, water and electricity are available for no extra charge for the 2024 Salmon Festival. Please indicate on the vendor application if you require water and electrical hookups.



22nd ANNUAL VERNONIA SALMON FESTIVAL APPLICATION 2024

Business Name:			
Name:			
City/State/Zip			
Phone:	Email:		
Vendor Type: (check one)	Commercial Food	Commercial Product	
	☐ Non-Profit Food	☐ Non-Profit / Original Artisan Product	
(For any vendor wishing to serve	alcohol, please contact the Vendo	or Coordinator for full details and vendor requirements.)	
Describe items for sale/exhi	bit:		
Space Size: (see fee schedul	e for site pricing)		
Garbage, Water, Electricity: Garbage, water and electrici		ed) a charge for the 2024 Salmon Festival.	
☐Garbage ☐ Wa	ter 🔲 Electricity		
Total Vendor Fee: \$			
Please pay before Septembo money order or cash.	e r 1, 2024. Payments receiv	ed after September 1 st must be made with	
Payable to: Upper Nehalem Mailing Address: Upper No A, Vernonia, OR 97064 or er	ehalem Watershed Council	, Attn: Maggie Peyton, 1201 Texas Ave, Suite	

The Vernonia Salmon Festival starts on Saturday, October 5th, 10:00 am and ends the same day. Vendors must be set up and ready for business by 9:30 a.m. and must not close before 5:00 pm on event day.